
Tender: NIT-05/AE/NSD/PHE/25-26Tender: NIT-05/AE/NSD/PHE/25-26

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BIRBHUM Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Nalhati Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT-

05/AE/NSD/PHE/25-

26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

96714.00 Memo No 272/NSD Memo Date 07-07-2025

e Tender Id Description NIT-05/AE/NSD/PHE/25-26

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

Executive Engineer,

Birbhum Division,

PHED

Payable At Suri - Birbhum

3. Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 07-07-2025 05:05 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 15-07-2025 01:00 PM

Last Date of Application 10-07-2025 01:00 PM Last Date of Permission 11-07-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 15-07-2025 01:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 15-07-2025 02:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Land Development including Chainlink fencing work at Nalhati Sub

Divisional Store under Nalhati Sub-Division within Birbhum Division,

PHEDte.

96,714.00 01 (One) Month 1935.00

2

Construction of Boundary Wall at Pump House no-02 and development of

Land at Dantura Piped Water Supply Scheme under Nalhati Sub-Division

within Birbhum Division, PHEDte

96,659.00 01 (One) Month 1935.00

Dismantling of damaged Boundary Wall including construction of



3

temporary road for carrying materials and movement of machineries for

the construction of OHR at Tejhati PWSS under Nalhati Sub-Division within

Birbhum Division, PHEDte.

96,697.00 01 (One) Month 1935.00

4

Construction of approach road towards Nalhati Sub Divisional Store and

construction of balance portion of Drain and cover at outside of Nalhati

Sub Division Office and Nalhati Sub Divisional Store under Birbhum

Division, PHE Dte.

96,584.00 01 (One) Month 1935.00

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Notice - 5.pdf

2 Schedule 1.pdf

3 Schedule 4.pdf

4 Schedule 2.pdf

5 Tender form 2911.pdf

6 Schedule 3.pdf


	Tender: NIT-05/AE/NSD/PHE/25-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


